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E-mail: dr.viola@gmail.com 

 

                                                                                               

EXPERIENCE: 

Position Name of the institution From 

dd/mm/yy 

To 

dd/mm/yy 

Total 

Experience 

in years 

dd/mm/yyyy 

Sr. 

Lecturer  

1. S.G.T. Dent. Col., 

Gurgaon, Haryana 

2. Dr. D.Y.Patil Dent. Col. & 

Hosp., Pune 

3. Vinayaka Mission’s 

Sankarachariyar Dent.     

Col., Salem 

4 Panineeya Mahavidyalaya 

Inst. of Dent. Sci. & R.C., 

HYD 

01-05-04 

 

15-12-04 

 

30-07-05 

 

03-10-06 

14-12-04 

 

29-07-05 

 

30-09-06 

 

02-05-07 

00-07-14 

 

00-07-15 

 

01-02-01 

 

00-07-00 

Reader Panineeya Mahavidyalaya 

Inst. of Dent. Sci. & R.C., 

HYD 

03-05-07 02-05-12 05-00-00 

Professor Panineeya Mahavidyalaya 

Inst. of Dent. Sci. & R.C., 

HYD 

03-05-12 Till date 

 

 

 

 

SUMMARY OF QUALIFICATIONS:  

BDS – Rajas Dental College, Tiruneveli 

MDS – Ragas Dental College, Chennai 

mailto:dr.viola@gmail.com
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ACHIEVEMENTS & PUBLICATIONS: 

Achievements: 

 Patent filed (Patent No:202241030153) with IPO on 26-05-2022, 

published on 03-06-2022. 

 Elected President of Indian Association Of Forensic 

Odontology(National organisation) on 23-09-2023 at ITS Institute of 

Dental Sciences, Ghaziabad. 

Publications – 43 

Area of Interest: Challenges in endodontics in areas of Surgery, clinical 

decision making and multidisciplinary approaches, forensic odontology and 

Nano dentistry. 

ORCID: -https://orcid.org/0000-0002-3215-3410 

WEB OF SCIENCE ID: - https://www.webofscience.com/wos/author/record/JVO-3911-

2024 

GOOGLE SCHOLAR LINK: https://scholar.google.com/citations?user=u3MCJBIAAAAJ&hl=en 

SCOPUS LINK: https://www.scopus.com/authid/detail.uri?authorId=56651784200 
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