

Name: Dr. Raji Viola Solomon E-mail: <u>dr.viola@gmail.com</u>

EXPERIENCE:

Position	Name of the institution	From	То	Total
		dd/mm/yy	dd/mm/yy	Experience in years
				dd/mm/yyyy
Sr. Lecturer	1. S.G.T. Dent. Col., Gurgaon, Haryana	01-05-04	14-12-04	00-07-14
	2. Dr. D.Y.Patil Dent. Col. & Hosp., Pune	15-12-04	29-07-05	00-07-15
	3. Vinayaka Mission'sSankarachariyar Dent.Col., Salem	30-07-05	30-09-06	01-02-01
	4 Panineeya Mahavidyalaya Inst. of Dent. Sci. & R.C., HYD	03-10-06	02-05-07	00-07-00
Reader	Panineeya Mahavidyalaya Inst. of Dent. Sci. & R.C., HYD	03-05-07	02-05-12	05-00-00
Professor	Panineeya Mahavidyalaya Inst. of Dent. Sci. & R.C., HYD	03-05-12	Till date	

SUMMARY OF QUALIFICATIONS:

- BDS Rajas Dental College, Tiruneveli
- MDS Ragas Dental College, Chennai

ACHIEVEMENTS & PUBLICATIONS:

Achievements:

- Patent filed (Patent No:202241030153) with IPO on 26-05-2022, published on 03-06-2022.
- Elected President of Indian Association Of Forensic Odontology(National organisation) on 23-09-2023 at ITS Institute of Dental Sciences, Ghaziabad.

Publications – 43

Area of Interest: Challenges in endodontics in areas of Surgery, clinical decision making and multidisciplinary approaches, forensic odontology and Nano dentistry.

ORCID: -https://orcid.org/0000-0002-3215-3410

WEB OF SCIENCE ID: - <u>https://www.webofscience.com/wos/author/record/JVO-3911-</u>2024

GOOGLE SCHOLAR LINK: <u>https://scholar.google.com/citations?user=u3MCJBIAAAAJ&hl=en</u>

SCOPUS LINK: https://www.scopus.com/authid/detail.uri?authorld=56651784200